ACCES I/O 104-AO12-4   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
KEY FE ATURES:
■  Eight single-ended or true differential inputs
■  Programmable input ranges of: 0-5V, 0-10V, ±5V, ±10V
■  100KHz sampling rate
■  On-board pacer clock and counter timers
■  Four double-buffered analog outputs

Specifications
Block Diagram & Pin Configuration
Ordering Guide
104-AIO12-8 12-bit, 8-channel A/D, 4 analog outputs and 24 digital I/O
104-AI12-8 12-bit, 8-channel A/D and 24 digital I/O (no outputs)
104-AO12-4 12-bit, 4 analog outputs and 24 digital I/O (no inputs)
01 02
03 04
05 06
07 08
09 10
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
AOUT0
AOUT1
VRef
AOUT2
AOUT3
Analog Output
VRef
AGND
AIN0-
AGND
AIN1-
AGND
AIN2-
AGND
AIN3-
AGND
AIN4-
AGND
AIN5-
AGND
AIN6-
AGND
AIN7-
NC
NC
NC
GND
GATE0 IN
1MHz OUT
OUT1
GATE2 IN
VRef Adj.
AIN0+
AIN0 S.E.
AIN1 S.E.
AIN1+
AIN2+
AIN2 S.E.
AIN3 S.E.
AIN3+
AIN4+
AIN4 S.E.
AIN5 S.E.
AIN5+
AIN6+
AIN6 S.E.
AIN7 S.E.
AIN7+
NC
NC
NC
CLK0 IN
OUT0
GATE1 IN
CLK2 IN
OUT2
0201